wE

Py A

179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

SRS
A Btk
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.02%
1 0.01%
3 0.04%
1 0.01%
4 0.05%
6 0.07%
5 0.06%
6 0.07%
4 0.05%
10 0.12%
6 0.07%
12 0.15%
9 0.11%
14 0.17%
20 0.24%
1 0.13%
19 0.23%
16 0.20%
27 0.33%
22 0.27%
24 0.29%
27 0.33%
27 0.33%
33 0.40%
29 0.35%
44 0.54%
51 0.62%
37 0.45%
62 0.76%
48 0.59%
43 0.52%
42 0.51%
63 0.77%
65 0.79%
55 0.67%
62 0.76%
83 1.01%
69 0.84%
61 0.74%

11222 <& L5858
B m e S A R
NREAE S F AR
WEHHES Rt RESHEARR JUR
A S AW ok O RER AB EALE

0 0.00% 8199 100.00% 129.01- 130 64 0.78% 1190 14.51%
0 0.00% 8199 100.00% 128.01-129 83 1.01% 1273 15.53%
0 0.00% 8199 100.00% 127.01-128 76 0.93% 1349 16.45%
0 0.00% 8199 100.00% 126.01-127 74 0.90% 1423 17.36%
1 0.01% 8199 100.00% 125.01-126 76 0.93% 1499 18.28%
1 0.01% 8198 99.99% 124.01-125 90 1.10% 1589 19.38%
1 0.01% 8198 99.99% 123.01-124 85 1.04% 1674 20.42%
1 0.01% 8198 99.99% 122.01-123 75 0.91% 1749 21.33%
1 0.01% 8198 99.99% 121.01-122 105 1.28% 1854 22.61%
2 0.02% 8198 99.99% 120.01-121 96 1.17% 1950 23.78%
3 0.04% 8197 99.98% 119.01-120 90 1.10% 2040 24.88%
5 0.06% 8196 99.96% 118.01-119 17 1.43% 2157 26.31%
6 0.07% 8194 99.94% 117.01-118 126 1.54% 2283 27.84%
9 0.11% 8193 99.93% 116.01-117 109 1.33% 2392 29.17%
10 0.12% 8190 99.89% 115.01- 116 87 1.06% 2479 30.24%
14 0.17% 8189 99.88% 114.01-115 109 1.33% 2588 31.56%
20 0.24% 8185 99.83% 113.01-114 100 1.22% 2688 32.78%
25 0.30% 8179 99.76% 112.01-113 128 1.56% 2816 34.35%
31 0.38% 8174 99.70%  111.01- 112 126 1.54% 2942 35.88%
35 0.43% 8168 99.62% 110.01-111 116 1.41% 3058 37.30%
45 0.55% 8164 99.57% 109.01-110 110 1.34% 3168 38.64%
51 0.62% 8154 99.45% 108.01-109 116 1.41% 3284 40.05%
63 0.77% 8148 99.38% 107.01- 108 123 1.50% 3407 41.55%
72 0.88% 8136 99.23% 106.01 - 107 124 1.51% 3531 43.07%
86 1.05% 8127 99.12% 105.01- 106 122 1.49% 3653 44.55%
106 1.29% 8113 98.95% 104.01-105 131 1.60% 3784 46.15%
17 1.43% 8093 98.71% 103.01 - 104 126 1.54% 3910 47.69%
136 1.66% 8082 98.57% 102.01-103 133 1.62% 4043 49.31%
152 1.85% 8063 98.34% 101.01-102 131 1.60% 4174 50.91%
179 2.18% 8047 98.15% 100.01 - 101 120 1.46% 4294 52.37%
201 2.45% 8020 97.82%  99.01-100 129 1.57% 4423 53.95%
225 2.74% 7998 97.55%  98.01-99 123 1.50% 4546 55.45%
252 3.07% 7974 97.26%  97.01-98 144 1.76% 4690 57.20%
279 3.40% 7947 96.93%  96.01-97 96 1.17% 4786 58.37%
312 3.81% 7920 96.60% = 95.01-96 119 1.45% 4905 59.82%
341 4.16% 7887 96.19%  94.01-95 17 1.43% 5022 61.25%
385 4.70% 7858 95.84%  93.01-9%4 118 1.44% 5140 62.69%
436 5.32% 7814 95.30%  92.01-93 112 1.37% 5252 64.06%
473 577% 7763 94.68%  91.01-92 125 1.52% 5377 65.58%
535 6.53% 7726 94.23%  90.01-91 119 1.45% 5496 67.03%
583 71% 7664 93.47%  89.01-90 120 1.46% 5616 68.50%
626 7.64% 7616 92.89%  88.01-89 103 1.26% 5719 69.75%
668 8.15% 7573 92.36%  87.01-88 75 091% 5794 70.67%
731 8.92% 7531 91.85%  86.01-87 94 1.15% 5888 71.81%
796 9.71% 7468 91.08%  85.01-86 112 1.37% 6000 73.18%
851 10.38% 7403 90.29%  84.01-85 103 1.26% 6103 74.44%

913 11.14% 7348 89.62%  83.01-84 99 1.21% 6202 75.64%
996 12.15% 7286 88.86%  82.01-83 92 1.12% 6294 76.77%
1065 12.99% 7203 87.85%  81.01-82 84 1.02% 6378 77.79%
1126 13.73% 7134 87.01%  80.01-81 100 1.22% 6478 79.01%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
7073 86.27 %
7009 85.49%
6926 84.47%
6850 83.55%
6776 82.64%
6700 81.72%
6610 80.62%
6525 79.58%
6450 78.67%
6345 77.39%
6249 76.22%
6159 75.12%
6042 73.69%
5916 72.16%
5807 70.83%
5720 69.76%
5611 68.44%
5511 67.22%
5383 65.65%
5257 64.12%
5141 62.70%
5031 61.36%
4915 59.95%
4792 58.45%
4668 56.93%
4546 55.45%
4415 53.85%
4289 52.31%
4156 50.69%
4025 49.09%
3905 47.63%
3776 46.05%
3653 44.55%
3509 42.80%
3413 41.63%
3294 40.18%
3177 38.75%
3059 37.31%
2947 35.94%
2822 34.42%
2703 32.97%
2583 31.50%
2480 30.25%
2405 29.33%
2311 28.19%
2199 26.82%
2096 25.56%
1997 24.36%
1905 23.23%
1821 22.21%



mL oY

Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01- 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31

BB oLfE AREAE S EY - p A

YN SN =Pa
69 0.84%
80 0.98%
78 0.95%
82 1.00%
73 0.89%
53 0.65%
67 0.82%
71 0.87%
66 0.80%
7 0.94%
60 0.73%
50 0.61%
65 0.79%
52 0.63%
26 0.32%
46 0.56%
35 0.43%
38 0.46%
35 0.43%
41 0.50%
46 0.56%
43 0.52%
28 0.34%
26 0.32%
28 0.34%
28 0.34%
22 0.27%
21 0.26%
14 0.17%
23 0.28%
32 0.39%
24 0.29%
15 0.18%
16 0.20%
12 0.15%
1 0.13%
13 0.16%
19 0.23%

7 0.09%
14 0.17%
12 0.15%
14 0.17%
13 0.16%
7 0.09%
9 0.11%
5 0.06%
3 0.04%
7 0.09%
6 0.07%
5 0.06%

e EHES B
A8 EHHO
6547  79.85%
6627  80.83%
6705  81.78%
6787  82.78%
6860  83.67%
6913  84.32%
6980  85.13%
7051 86.00%
7117 86.80%
7194  87.74%
7254  88.47%
7304  89.08%
7369  89.88%
7421 90.51%
7447  90.83%
7493  91.39%
7528  91.82%
7566  92.28%
7601 92.71%
7642  93.21%
7688  93.77%
7731 94.29%
7759  94.63%
7785  94.95%
7813  95.29%
7841 95.63%
7863  95.90%
7884  96.16%
7898  96.33%
7921 96.61%
7953  97.00%
7977  97.29%
7992  97.48%
8008  97.67%
8020  97.82%
8031 97.95%
8044  98.11%
8063  98.34%
8070  98.43%
8084  98.60%
8096  98.74%
8110  98.91%
8123  99.07%
8130  99.16%
8139  99.27%
8144  99.33%
8147  99.37%
8154  99.45%
8160  99.52%
8165  99.59%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
1721 20.99%
1652 20.15%
1572 19.17%
1494 18.22%
1412 17.22%
1339 16.33%
1286 15.68%
1219 14.87%
1148 14.00%
1082 13.20%
1005 12.26%
945 11.53%
895 10.92%
830 10.12%
778 9.49%
752 9.17%
706 8.61%
671 8.18%
633 7.72%
598 7.29%
557 6.79%

511 6.23%
468 5.71%
440 5.37%
414 5.05%
386 4.71%
358 4.37%
336 4.10%
315 3.84%
301 3.67%
278 3.39%
246 3.00%
222 2.71%
207 2.52%
191 2.33%
179 2.18%
168 2.05%
155 1.89%
136 1.66%
129 1.57%
115 1.40%
103 1.26%
89 1.09%
76 0.93%
69 0.84%
60 0.73%
55 0.67%
52 0.63%
45 0.55%
39 0.48%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01 - 21
19.01- 20
18.01- 19
17.01-18
16.01- 17
15.01- 16
14.01-15
13.01- 14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01- 11

9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00- 1
i AT =

YN SN =Pa

0 O O O O A O 0O 0O O A OO0 O A A a0 0 2 O AN O O DN 22w wo

0.07%
0.04%
0.04%
0.01%
0.05%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%

REoEES B
AN HotE
8171 99.66%
8174 99.70%
8177 99.73%
8178 99.74%
8182 99.79%
8182 99.79%
8182 99.79%
8184 99.82%
8185 99.83%
8185 99.83%
8186 99.84%
8186 99.84%
8186 99.84%
8187 99.85%
8188 99.87%
8189 99.88%
8189 99.88%
8189 99.88%
8189 99.88%
8190 99.89%
8190 99.89%
8190 99.89%
8190 99.89%
8190 99.89%
8191 99.90%
8191 99.90%
8191 99.90%
8191 99.90%
8191 99.90%
8199 100.00%

RS EE T R
AN# | Bt
34 0.41%
28 0.34%
25 0.30%
22 0.27%
21 0.26%
17 0.21%
17 0.21%
17 0.21%
15 0.18%
14 0.17%
14 0.17%
13 0.16%
13 0.16%
13 0.16%
12 0.15%
M 0.13%
10 0.12%
10 0.12%
10 0.12%
10 0.12%
9 0.11%
9 0.1%
9 0.1%
9 0.1%
9 0.11%
8 0.10%
8 0.10%
8 0.10%
8 0.10%
8 0.10%



